Offizielle Schnittliste ALLE Damen
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Nachname
Kdnig
Weitzel
Schmidt
Stolte
Brandes
Knischewski
Heuckeroth
Pelz
Machura
Dinkel
Korber
Bott
Auth
Carl
Forster
Lamprecht
Kuschel-Janicke
Mazzon
May
Wendt
Dennechaud
Custodio-Simon
Geck
Gertenbach
Bauer
Hastedt
Boff
Stolte
Reuss
Fritz
Schilling
Riedel
B SV - Alle Damen
Struve

Lassiter

Vorname
Uta
Conny
Petra
Manuela
Gabriele
Petra
Anna
Marianne
Sandra
Brigitte
Martina
Inge
Corinna
Britta
Carola
Angelika
Rosi
Elena
Petra
Silvia
Renate
Elena
Petra
Sabine
Ingrid
Ulla
Betina
Gabi
Anne
Heike
Yvonne

Angelika

Nicole

Semra

BSG

Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Stadtverw. Ffm.
Feuerwehr

Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Deutsche Bank
Bundesbank

DRV Hessen
Stadtverw. Ffm.
dwpbank

Engelhard Arzneimittel
Lufthansa

Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Stadtverw. Ffm.
Bundesbank
Commerzbank

Nestle

Frankf.Spark.
Lufthansa

Deutsche Bank
Frankf.Spark.

Sofotec GmbH
Bundesbank

DRV Hessen
Stadtverw. Ffm.
Lufthansa

Lufthansa
Commerzbank

Deutsche Bank

ING DiBa

Deutsche Bank

Spiele
47
21
30
39
51
69
55
36
31
53
48
36
30
42
51
69
42
18
27
15
30
33
57
39
45
51
39
66
39
39
30
30
2966
30
53

Pins
9333
3951
5637
7302
9479
12767
9792
6370
5407
9099
8150
6103
5037
6973
8434
11395
6909
2957
4427
2435
4860
5313
9082
6201
7148
8074
6174
10409
6068
6047
4651
4639
458619
4634
8154

Schnitt «
198.5745
188.1429
187.9000
187.2308
185.8627
185.0290
178.0364
176.9444
174.4194
171.6792
169.7917
169.5278
167.9000
166.0238
165.3725
165.1449
164.5000
164.2778
163.9630
162.3333
162.0000
161.0000
159.3333
159.0000
158.8444
158.3137
158.3077
157.7121
155.5897
155.0513
155.0333
154.6333
154.6254
154.4667
153.8491



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Lambracht
Besser
Gerbig
Ludwig
Stillger
Eibelsh&duser
Basler
Keitel

Stein
Bentz
Kerkeling
Buse

Plotz
Handke
Gorner
Raschke
Hoffmann
Duki

Darr
Schaffer
Held
Reuter
Ronneburger
Vogel
Disser
Schwarz
Schmidt
Notzold
Wirsching
Burkholz
Poller
Kratzenberg
Lauterwald
Mach
Burkholz
Gulla
Penkwitt
Wolter
Seidel

Waltraud
Beate
Petra
Manuela
Monika
Heidrun
Rosi
Anja
Angelika
Anja
Renate
Susi
Ines
Ulrike
Anja
Silvia
Swantje
Hildegard
Drazena
Hedi
Traudl
Pia
Gisela
Hanni
Heike
Manuela
Geli
Michaela
Beate
Ann-Kristin
Birgit
Rita
Andrea
Dagmar
Silke
Edelgard
Sabrina
Claudia

Andrea

Lufthansa
Nestle
Stadtverw. Ffm.
Helaba
Deutsche Bank
dwpbank
Bundesbank
Commerzbank
Lufthansa
Commerzbank
Bundesbank
Helaba

BHF Bank

Uni Elektro
Lufthansa

BHF Bank

DRV Hessen
Frankf.Spark.
FES
Bundesbank
Lufthansa
Frankf.Spark.
Hess.Rundfunk
Hess.Rundfunk
BHF Bank
FES

DER
Spo.rtel.o
Siemens-Holzm.
Frankf.Spark.
DRV Hessen
dwpbank
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Frankf.Spark.
LSG

Helaba

ING DiBa

Uni Elektro

36
45
15
30
18
57
21
33
48
33
45
27
42
30
18
27
18
30
67
45
45
33
45
45
15
54
21
39
32
51
18
33
24
27
57
39
33
15
24

5519
6875
2286
4572
2743
8676
3189
5003
7248
4980
6733
4037
6255
4454
2663
3991
2657
4400
9729
6530
6506
4759
6471
6442
2139
7668
2929
5409
4411
7004
2458
4477
3240
3622
7621
5097
4253
1931
3036

153.3056
152.7778
152.4000
152.4000
152.3889
152.2105
151.8571
151.6061
151.0000
150.9091
149.6222
149.5185
148.9286
148.4667
147.9444
147.8148
147.6111
146.6667
145.2090
145.1111
144.5778
144.2121
143.8000
143.1556
142.6000
142.0000
139.4762
138.6923
137.8438
137.3333
136.5556
135.6667
135.0000
134.1481
133.7018
130.6923
128.8788
128.7333
126.5000



75 Schaller Petra Lufthansa 30 3713 123.7667
76 Kerkeling Barbara Bundesbank 51 6018 118.0000
77 Launhardt Adelheid FES 18 2067 114.8333

Zuletzt aktualisiert: 16. Mdrz 2017



